My Spelling Test $0.99  http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/my-spelling-test-create-your/id421083384?mt=8
Bluster $0 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/bluster!/id416160693?mt=8
Basic Facts Drill  $0  http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/basic-facts-drills/id352604711?mt=8
Dragon Dictation $0  http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/dragon-dictation/id341446764?mt=8
Dictionary.com $0  http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/dictionary.com-dictionary/id364740856?mt=8
Dictionary.com Flashcards $0 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/dictionary.com-flashcards/id446342262?mt=8
Educreations Interactive Whiteboard $0 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/educreations-interactive-whiteboard/id478617061?mt=8
Math Garden $0.99  http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/math-garden/id430437499?mt=8
Virtual Manipulatives $0 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/virtual-manipulatives!/id471341079?mt=8
Britannica Kids: US Presidents $0  http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/britannica-kids-us-presidents/id477792298?mt=8
Toontastic $0 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/toontastic/id404693282?mt=8
Everyday Mathmatics Beat the Computer Multiplication  $1.99  http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/everyday-mathematics-beat/id413518042?mt=8
Stack the States $0 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/stack-the-states/id381342267?mt=8
Dinosaur Math Addition, Subtraction, Multiplication, and Division http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/dinosaur-math-addition-subtraction/id438904621?mt=8
Graphs by Tap to Learn $0  http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/graphs-by-tap-to-learn/id415598605?mt=8
60 Story Starters $1.99 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/60-story-starters/id442501653?mt=8
4th grade Math Testing Prep $2.99 http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/4th-grade-math-testing-prep/id420293260?mt=8
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